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Back to School — Teacher Luncheons, etc..

Behavioral Health Fair 11-1 River State
College in the Williamson Conference
Center

(A grab and go type lunch will be served)

Date Activity  Organization/Location Contact
08/02/18 Breakfast Mid FL Credit Union Amy Daniel
Okeechobee Freshman Campus (OFC) amyd@midflorida.com
***Auditorium*** 863-688-3733
610 SW 2nd Ave, Okeechobee, FL 34974 Mid Florida Credit Union
3261 Hwy 441 S. 34974
08/02/18 Lunch GWFC (Women'’s Club) Kristina Stas
***Auditorium*** kstas323@gmail.com
321-345-6472
08/02/18 Snack Seacoast Bank Teresa Lara
Okeechobee Freshman Campus (OFC) teresa.lara@seacoastbank.com
***Auditorium*** Seacoast Bank
1409 S Parrott Ave. 34974
863-467-4663
08/03/18 Breakfast OCEA (Teacher’s Union) Jorge Botello botelloj@okee.k12.fl.us
Okeechobee Freshman Campus (OFC) OCEA President
*¥**Auditorium*** 210 NW Park St. Suite 201 34972
610 SW 2nd Ave, Okeechobee, FL 34974
08/03/18 Lunch Delta Kappa Gamma Society International Laura Murray murrayl@okee.k12.fl.us
*E*Auditorium*** DKG President
c/o OCSB
08/03/18 Snack CenterState Bank Tabitha Trent
***Auditorium*** ttrent@centerstatebank.com
CenterState Bank
2100 S. Parrott Ave.
863-763-5573
08/07/18 Lunch First United Methodist Church Leah Suarez
Leah.suarez@okee.k12fl.us
First United Methodist Church
Missions Co-Chair
200 NW 2"¢ St. 34972
863-697-8718
08/08/18 Lunch Peace Lutheran Church Gay Carlton
Peace Lutheran Church
750 NW 23" Ln. 34972
863-763-5755 — Gay
863-763-7566 - Karen
08/10/18 Lunch CMHSOC Project Leah Suarez

Leah.suarez@okee.k12.fl.us
863-697-8718

CMH SOC Local Site Coordinator c/o OCSB
(Sponsor — Seacoast Bank)
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